
W3059 JUST ABOUT LN, APPLETON, WI, 54915-3998
https://www.adashunjones.com

W3059 JUST ABOUT
LN, APPLETON, WI,
54915-3998

$176,900

Beautifully maintained 3BR, 2BA ranch home w/functional floor plan, spacious BRs and a
3 car attached garage. Home features cathedral ceiling w/gas FP in LR, 1st floor
laundry, tray ceiling in master bedroom w/private BA, 6 panel doors and C/A. Patio
doors lead to a concrete patio and private fenced-in backyard with a gorgeous park-
like...

Listing
Coldwell Banker Real Estate Group

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Residential

• Closed

• 1504 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

ExteriorFeatures: Patio Features: Gas

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1505 Tax Amount: 3046

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Amenities: Dishwasher,Microwave,Range/Oven,Refrigerator

Water Source: Municipal/City Sewer: Municipal Sewer

Room Sizes

Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 14X15 Main

Bedroom 2 12X13 Main

Bedroom 3 11X12 Main

Kitchen 11X21 Main

Living Or Great Room 19X17 Main

Other Room 4X7 Main



Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Heating: Central A/C, Forced Air Basement: Full,Sump Pump

Exterior material: Brick,Patio,Vinyl Parking: Attached,Opener Included


